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CHILDREN WELFARE CENTRE
Clara's College of Commerce

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai and NAAC Accredited )

Address - Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai - 400061
Contact No - 7738501168, Website - clarascollegeofcommerce.edu.in

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023-2024

MONTH: JUNE 2023
Date Day Events/Activities Dept.
12/6/2023 Monday College Rﬁ;ﬁé‘:};ﬂgﬁug’;ﬁﬂmﬁﬂf S.X/1. All ;ept.
21/6/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day NSS
26/6/2023 Monday International Day Against Drug Abuse IQAC & NSS
29/6/2023 Thursday Bakri-Eid
MONTH: JULY 2023
1/7/2023 Saturday - . O;tatiun Programe for SY and TY All Dept.
41-2:?{;??22[?230 Tuesday to Friday Add-on Bridge :{::EE ;ECF}. undamentals of IQAC & Criteria |
6/7/2023 Thursday CDC Meeting CDC
8/7/2023 Saturday Tree Plantation Drive NSS
11/7/2023 Tuesday IQAC Meeting IQAC
11/7/2023 Tuesday o gg;n'?‘z;:;n EGOEiLT)ir;Lﬂlaﬁgr;ﬂdI; - Cultumé@uglninﬁ and
2.Fate of India: With regards to Population 3.Steps to S
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14/7/2023 Friday Environmental I_{n!ly and Tree Plantation Drive in
Association with Ekata Manch All Dept.
17/7/2023 Moodiy Best Out of Waste Competition to Celebrate World :
Environment Day 2023 Criteria 7
18/7/2023 Tuesday Awa:ymss nnd‘ Demonstration Session on Road Safety
: In Association with United Way of Mumbai NSS
., :
227712023 Saturday A Session on Anti Ragging All Dept.
24/7/2023 Monday Commencement of 1st Year All Dept.
26/7/2023 Tuesday Tranning on Helmet for Life in Association with NS
United Way of Mumbai S
28/7/2023 Friday Muharram
MONTH: AUGUST 2023
1/8/2023 Tuesday An Orientation Session on Intellectual Property Rights IQAC & Research
Committee
Library Orientation for all FY students Batch : )
2/8/2023 Wednesday of all Dept. hew Baicies) Library Committee
' Literary Events:
4/8/2023 Friday A) Elocution Competition Topics: Cultural Committee
1) Why Personality Matters?
Orientation Programme for FY's (BMS, BAF, BC
5/8/2023 Saturday & B AMMC)(B e All Dept.
9/8/2023 Wednesday Basics of Wealth Creation: Mutual Funds IQAC & All Dept
14/8/2023 Monday st NSS Advisory Meeting NSS
15/8/2023 Tuesday Independence Day All Dept.
15/8/2023 Tuesday Distribution of food to the needed people NSS
Talent Hunt :- Performing Arts Competition: Singing,
21/8/2023 Saturday Dancing, Mimicry, Stand-up Cultural Committee
Fine Arts :
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22/8/2023 Tuesday Visit to Old Age Home NSS
23/08/2023 Wednesday to SY and TY Internal Examination for Semester 3 and 5 E D
to 26/08/2023 Saturday (BMS,BAF,BCOM & BAMMC) AR
28/8/2023 Monday Student Council Meeting Student Council Committee
MONTH: SEPTEMBER 2023
1/9/2023 Friday SECOND YEAR & THIRD YEAR Parents Teachers All Dept.
Meet
2/9/2023 Saturday Freshers Party All Dept.
5-09-2023 t =5
16?09?2{}230 Tuesday Add-on Course on Ethos and Management IQAC & Critena 1
5/0/2024 Prsachry Teachers' Day Celebration : lj'?rsnnahsed Gift Making All Dept.
Competition
6/9/2023 Wednesday NSS Orientation Day NSS
7/9/2023 Wednesday Gokulashtami
Online Awarness Session on Mangroves Ecosystem in
11/09/2023 Monday Association with United Way of Mumbai NSS
11-09-2023 Sl Commencement of ATKT Exam for SEM. II and IV,
1-3 0_9 2023 Monday Semester I Internal Examination And Semester I and Exam Dept.
U RO . V Additional Internal Examination
15/9/2023 Friday Hindi Divas Celebration Cultural Committee
Beach Clean Up Drive in Association with Ekta
16/09/2023 Saturday NSS
Manch
18/9/2023 Monday Session on Anti-Ragging for first year students All Dept.
19/9/2023 to Ganesh Chaturthi
Tuesday . , .
23/9/2023 (Mid Term Break and Ganapati Vacation)
: NSS Foundation Day - Online Poster Making
24/9/2023 Monday Competition NSS
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30/9/2023 Saturday First year PTA Meeting All Dept.
MONTH- OCTOBER 2023
1/10/2024 Sunday Swatcha hi seva - Beach Clean Up Drive NSS
5-10-2023 Thursday to M.COM - SEM lII (BMS/ BAF Exam Dept.
to 7-10-2023 Saturday and BAMMC )
06/10/2023 : Second Year Semester End and ATKT Examination Bxamn Dent
to 16/10/2023 R for Semester III (BMS, BAF, BCOM & BAMMC) 3
, i IQAC & Anti-Ragging
7/10/2023 Saturday Poster Making Competition Comumittee
7/10/2023 Saturday FDP on Innovative ICT Tools IQAC
11/10/2023 Wednesday Meri Mati Mera Desh NSS
L1200 1o Tuesday BCOM Semester V University Examination Exam Dept.
21/11/2023
18/10/2023 Wednesday Campus to Corporte Careers IQAC & Placement Cell
19/10/2023 Thursday Shower v/s Bucket Green Club
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra
25/10/2023 Wednesday Second CDC Meeting CDC
Session on virtual trading and career opportunities in
25/10/2023 Wednesday P itat et IQAC & Placement Cell
25/10/2023 Wednesday Bookmark Making Competition Library
26-10-2023 Thursday Second IQAC Meeting IQAC
26/10/2023 Thursday Insight into career planning IQAC & Placement Cell
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27/10/2023 Friday Cyber Security WDC
MONTH- NOVEMBER 2023
01-11-2023 . 2
First Year Semester End and ATKT Examination for
1 Depit.
- ;(?2 ; 1 MEREER Semester I (BMS, BAF, BCOM & BAMMC) Exam.ep
13/11/2023 to e .
27/11/2023 Sunday Diwali Vacation
21/11/2023 to o Rk
E Dept
12/12/2023 Tuesday BMS Semester V University Examination xam Dep
27/11/2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti
28/11/2023 Tuesday Eid -E - Milad
29/11/2023 to : i e
E Dept
20/12/2023 Wednesday BAMMC Semester V University Examination xam Dep
MONTH: DECEMBER 2023
1/12/2023 to . . -
2/12/2023 Friday BAF Semester V University Examination Exam Dept.
Intercollegrate Archery Men And Women Competition
2/12/2023 Saturday 2023-2024 Sports
0.12.2023 Saturday First Year and Second Yeat Parent Teacher Meeting All Department
g Blood Donation Drive in Association with Mahatma N
14/12/2023 Thursday Gandhi Blood Centre SS
1;;1 ::'-223{2}; ;ﬂ Thursday Add-on Course on Techniques of Data Analysits IQAC & Criteria 1
16-12-2023 to . . :
29.12.2023 Saturday to Friday NSS 7 Days Residential Camp NSS
18.12.2023 to g
M.Com Semester | Internal Examination
20.12.2023 A . Exam Dept.
18.12.2023 to g
23.12.2023 Monday M.Com Semester 11l Internal Examination Exam Dept.
Printipal
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IQAC &

19/12/2023 Tuesday Pitfall in International Education Placement Committee
20/12/2023 Wednesday Intercollegiate Book Review Competition Library
25/12/2023 to Winter Break and Christmas Vacation (25 December
V172023  |Menday o Setindey 2023 to 31 December 2023)
MONTH: JANUARY 2024
*3 01 20&4 Thursd ;- ‘ ﬁffﬁ
-01- ursday to ;
t0 9-01-2024 Tuesday Sports Selection Round Sports
04.01.2024 to0 i —
15.01.2024 Thursday M.Com Semester 111 University Examination Exam Dept.
- -_w = - 1
10.01.2024 Wednesday Showcasing Career ‘{)ppurtumt:e:s in the Media and IQAC and Plaf:ement Cel
Enteraintment Industry Committee
10.01.2024 to Add-on Course on Consumer Protection and Human ——
19.01.2024 Wesmeniey Rights IQAC & Criteria 1
Webinar on Understanding Data Science, Data
10.01.2024 Wednesday Analytics and Artifical Intelligence in Association IQAC
with Excelr
National Youth Week
1.Elocution Competition
2.Training on Road Safety
3.National Youth Day Celebration
4.Beach Cleanup Drive
10.01.2024 to Wednesday to i . .
19.01.2024 Fri da; 5.Essay Writing and Poster Making Competition NSS
6.Street Play on - Drive Smart, Arrive Alive
7.Yoga Training
Principal
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8.Rally on Road Safety
0.Lecture on Skill Development
10.Road Safety Awareness, Student Participation with
Andheri Traffic Police I
13.01.24 Saturday Beach Cleanup Drive Green Club
17.01.2024 Wednesday Caampus to Corporate Career (Follow-up Session) IQAC & Placement Cell
20.01.2024 Saturday Annual Sports Day Sports
23.01.2024 Tuesday Workshop on Investment Banking IQAC & Placement Cell
24.01.2024 Wednesday Workshop on Preparaing for Competative Exams WDC
26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day :l_[)ept.
28.01.2024 Sunay Industrial Visit for BAMMC BAMMC
29.01.2024 Saturday Industrial Visit for (BMS & BAF) All Dept.
25/1/2024 Thursday 3rd IQAC Meeting IQAC
MONTH: FEBRUARY 2024
1.02.2024 Thursday Awareness and Demonstration session on Road Safety NSS &IQAC
N Twinning Day Cultural Committee
02.02.2024 Friday
03.02.2024 Saturday Traditional Day Cultural Cnmm:nee
4/2/2024 Sunday Run for Leprosy - Marathon : Sports
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05.02.2024 to

12.02.2024 Monday Add - On course on DBMS IQAC & Criteria 1
6/2/2024 Tuesday Third CDC Meeling CDC
09-02-2024 Friday Third IQAC Meeting IQAC
9.02.2024 Friday Street Play on Road Safety at M.A High School NSS
13.02.2024 to . i
M.com Semester I University Examination Dept.
20.02.2024 Tuesday VETS Exam Dep
17/2/2024 Saturday Annual Day All Dept.
27-02-2024 to Thursday to ATKT EXAM - Semester 1 and 3 for (BMS, BAF, Exam Dept.
09.03.2024 Thursday BCOM & BAMMC)
27/2/2024 Tuesday Marathi Bhasha Divas Celebration Cultural Committee & NSS
28/2/2024 Wednesday 2nd NSS Advisory Meeting NSS
March 2024
01.03..2024 Priday Blood Donation in assmélii:;[:.lun with LTMG Hospital NSS
02.03.2024 to : .
dd-on Course Fundamentals of Mathematics IQAC & Criteria 1
22.03.2024 R A Q
06.03.2024 Wednesday Workshop on Self Defense : "Dare to Defend" IQAC & WDC
07.03.2024 Thursday Marketing Fest - Meena Bazaar Cultural Committee
08-03-2024 Friday Mahashivaratri All. Dept
Farewell Function for TY Students (BMS, BAF AlL Dent
09.03.2024 Saturday 'BCOM & BAMMC) . Dep
11.03.2024 1 = FirstYear, Second Year & Third Year Intcrnal
i ¢ Monday Examination for SEmester 11, [V &VI (BMS, BAF, Exam Dept.

14.03.2024

BCOM & BAMMC)
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. it
14.03.2024 Thairsdiy Research Paper Prese;taﬁ; ;.chémpc ition for TYBAF asensiliEominiiti
g Friday Intercollegiate Sports Competition (Indoor & Outdoor) Sports Committee
16.03.2024
Workshop- Cum-Inter-Collegiate Competition on
18.03.2024 Monday Media Mush Up in Association with Films and BAMMC
_ TelevisionMedia Academy
20-03-2024 Wednesday Placement Accelerator Program IQAC & Placement Cell
20-03-2024 Wednesday “Poster Making Competition” Green Club
20.03.2024 to Semester End and ATKT Examination for Second
Exam Dept.
06.04.2024 Weanesusy Year (BMS, BAF,BCOM & BAMMC) P
21.03.2024 to Semester End and ATKT Examination for First Year
E Dept.
08.04.2024 Thursday (BMS, BAF,BCOM & BAMMC) RETEE
22.03.2024 to . _ ..
Exam Dept.
03.04.2024 Friday BCOM Semester VI University Examination p
22.03.2024 Friday National Level Quiz Competition on World Water Day Green Club
25.03.2024 Monday Dhulivandan All Dept
26.03.2024 to -
Vv { Exam Dept.
30.03.2024 Turaday M.Com Semester I1 & IV Internal Examination am Dep
29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday All. Dept
30.03.2024 Saturday Convocation Ceremony All. Dept
W S PRI - W,
MONTH: APRIL 2024
6/4/2024 Saturday 4th CDC Meeting Mr. Amit
9/4/2024 Tuesday Gudhipadava
14/4/2024 Sunday Medical Camp in Association with Ekata Manch All Dept.
Principal
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lgqﬁg.ngﬁ;;n Monday BMS/BAF Semester VI University Examination Exam Dept.

16/4/2024 Tuesday Session on New Education Policy IQAC & All Dept.
23.04.2024 to 1 L I
t Exam Dept.
08.05.2024 Tuesday BAMMUC Semester VI University Examination p
25/04/2024 Friday Fourth CDC Meeting CDC
25.04.2024 to ; vt S
M.Com Semester IV ersity E Exam Dept.
21.05.2024 Friday University Examination P
25-04-2024 to . e . o
Admission Dept.
30-04-2024 Friday Admission from Second Year to Third Year P
27/04/2024 Saturday Fourth IQAC Meeting IQAC
4/30/2024 Tuesday Awareness Programme on "Code of Conduct” Criteria 7
MONTH: MAY 2024
0{1}-5(}3-5223; ;D Wednesday Admission from First Year to Second Year Admission Dept.
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